VI.

Criminal Justice Advisory Council Agenda

Full Committee Meeting
Wednesday, August 14, 2019
Noon to 1:30 PM

Welcome and Introductions
Hiring of New Director and Programs Manager

June Expungement Day Presentation
CJAC Work Group Reports

e CATS Work Group
e Expungement Work Group
e Intersection of Homelessness/Criminal Justice

Pre-Prosecutorial Diversion Program Update

Partner Roundtable/Announcements

12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:40

12:40-1:00

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:30

(Sheriff Rivera)
(Mayor Wilson)
(Noella)

(Sim/Kele)

(Al



