Criminal Justice Advisory Council Agenda Full Committee Meeting Wednesday, August 14, 2019 Noon to 1:30 PM

Ι.	Welcome and Introductions	12:00-12:10	(Sheriff Rivera)
II.	Hiring of New Director and Programs Manager	12:10-12:20	(Mayor Wilson)
III.	June Expungement Day Presentation	12:20-12:40	(Noella)
IV.	CJAC Work Group Reports	12:40-1:00	
	 CATS Work Group Expungement Work Group Intersection of Homelessness/Criminal Justice 		
V.	Pre-Prosecutorial Diversion Program Update	1:00-1:10	(Sim/Kele)
VI.	Partner Roundtable/Announcements	1:10-1:30	(All)